MoODeLl # VAT3O0O/NF

FEATURES
Designed for
are required

((.)) wireLess supPPLY
HIGHER STANDARDS. SUPERIOR QUALITY.

installations where variable attenuation levels
for balancing RF signals.

Specifications

Frequency Range (MHz)
Attenuation Range

VSWR

Insertion Loss (dB)
Impedance (Q)

Power Rafing (W)

Peak Power (W)
Connector

Dimensions (in)

Operating temperature - °F

DC-2700
0-30 dB in 1 dB steps
<1.25:1
<1.0
50
2
100 *
N-Female
@ 1.50 X 4.72
-67 =185

* Pulse width 5 microseconds, duty ratio is 1%

115 =

B4
T
o1 23,2~

vl

1
1

[ If T o -]

www.wirelesssupply.com

© 2019 All rights reserved. Proprietary information. Wireless Supply
reserves the right to modify or amend specifications without prior notice




