

MODEL # VAT30/NF

FEATURES

Designed for installations where variable attenuation levels are required for balancing RF signals.



Specifications	
Frequency Range (MHz)	DC-2700
Attenuation Range	0-30 dB in 1 dB steps
VSWR	≤1.25:1
Insertion Loss (dB)	<1.0
Impedance (Ω)	50
Power Rating (W)	2
Peak Power (W)	100 *
Connector	N-Female
Dimensions (in)	Ф 1.50 X 4.72
Operating temperature - °F	-67 ≈ 185

^{*} Pulse width 5 microseconds, duty ratio is 1%

